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Workforce Investment Act (WIA) RFP PS#1154 for PY12-13 Services 
Bidder’s Conference - Attendee List 

December 13, 2011 
 

 
Cuesta College 
Matthew Green     mgreen@cuesta.edu 
Jennifer Kirn      jennifer_kirn@cuesta.edu 
Peppe Rose      prose@cuesta.edu 
 
 
Community Action Partnership of San Luis Obispo County 
Bryn Smith      bsmith@capslo.org 
 
Family Care Network, Inc. 
Bobbie Boyer     bcboyer@fcni.org 
 
Goodwill Industries  
John Collins      jcollins@scgoodwill.org 
Kathy Marcove     kmarcove@scgoodwill.org 
Wil Moore      wmoore@scgoodwill.org 
Sara Jamison     sjamison@scgoodwill.org 
Alllen Barnes      abarnes@scgoodwill.org 
 
Henkels & McCoy 
Jon Rubin      jrubin@henkels.com 
  
Mission Community Services Corporation 
David Ryal      dryal@mcscorp.org 
 
 
Public Consulting Group 
Tony Ong       tong@pcgus.com 
Reg Javier      rjavier@pcgus.com 
Andy Hall      ahall@pcgus.com 
Rachel Mosakowski     rmosakowski@pcgus.com 
 
 
ResCare Workforce 
Joseph Oaxaca     josephoacaca@rescare.com 
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